
TrailTrophy Harz
St.Andreasberg & Braunlage / 18.06.2016-19.06.2016

详细评估
Steinhilb, Lars
代表: FRC Herten
编号: 144

线路: 10.00 km
Rider Class

参赛类别:
Masters

总时间: 37:24.0

线路中排名: 211 (of 293)
线路最佳成绩: 24:54.8
类别中排名: 85(of 120)
该项目最佳时间: 24:54.8

中途成绩
检查站

阶段 1
阶段 2
阶段 3
阶段 4
阶段 5
阶段 6
阶段 7
阶段 8
阶段 9

分段
时间

3:40.5
4:07.3
2:46.8
2:11.3
3:40.1
5:05.7
1:25.6
10:09.5
4:16.9

名次
-

110
89
96
51
63
67
93
93
95

差值
-

1:14.5
1:29.4
0:48.7
0:36.6
0:44.1
1:37.9
0:19.5
4:10.2
1:40.4

名次
总成绩

273
218
246
143
170
186
230
228
231

阶段成绩

差值
总成绩

1:14.5
1:30.8
0:51.4
0:37.7
0:44.1
1:43.3
0:19.5
4:10.5
1:40.4

总成绩
时间

3:40.5
7:47.8

10:34.7
12:46.0
16:26.1
21:31.9
22:57.5
33:07.1
37:24.0

名次
-

110
100
98
88
84
76
76
84
85

差值
-

1:14.5
2:40.9
3:26.8
4:01.4
4:45.6
6:23.5
6:42.5
10:52.7
12:29.8

名次
总成绩

273
247
244
219
209
187
188
209
211

总排名

差值
总成绩

1:14.5
2:40.9
3:32.1
4:01.4
4:45.6
6:23.5
6:42.5

10:52.7
12:29.8

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com


